

MACP No.07/18, 08/18 & 09/18

Shitanshu, Deepak and Anuj Kumar Vs. Jamvant Yadav & Ors.

19.11.2019

Present: All the claimants along with Counsel Sh. Prashant Sharma.

None for R-1 and R-2.

Sh. Amit Gaurav Singh, Counsel for R-3.

PW1 Sh. Shitanshu Sharma, PW2 Sh. Anuj Kumar Saxena and PW3 Sh. Deepak have been partly examined in chief and their remaining examination-in-chief has been deferred for the next date of hearing.

Put up the matters for remaining examination-in-chief of above witnesses/RPE as well as for compliance of previous directions regarding opening of bank account etc. on **09.04.2020**.

(M.K.Nagpal)
Judge/MACT, New Delhi
19.11.2019