

M.A.C.P 7/18 SHITANSHU SHARMA Vs. JAMVANT YADAV
M.A.C.P 8/18 DEEPAK Vs. JAMVANT YADAV
M.A.C.P 9/18 ANUJ KUMAR SAXENA Vs. JAMVANT YADAV

09.11.2021

**Matter taken up through VC pursuant to directions issued by
Hon'ble High Court of Delhi vide order No. 798/RG/DHC/2021
dated 29.10.2021.**

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

List on 11.03.2022.

(Harjyot Singh Bhalla)
Judge/ PO MACT/ New Delhi
09.11.2021